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City of Lakes LEG Dr. Katherine Richardson katherine.richardson@nosm.ca Kathryn Pulham kpulham@yourfamilyhealthteam.com

Dryden Medical Education Group Dr. Adam Moir abmoir@gmail.com Wendy Allan wallan@drhc.on.ca

Elliot Lake LEG Dr. Frank Chi fchi@sjgh.ca

Espanola Physicians LEG Dr. Kimberly Perlin kimperlin@gmail.com Dr. Liane Ainslie lainslie@nosm.ca

Family Medicine LEG - Sudbury Dr. Jennifer Zymantas jzymantas@nosm.ca Monique Larente

Denise Fleury

fmlegsudbury@gmail.com

dfleury@nosm.ca

Fort Frances LEG Dr. Marc Ruppenstein mruppenstein@nosm.ca Todd Hamilton

Shari Bujold

lp@jam21.net

sbujold@nosm.ca

Fort William Family Health Organization LEG Dr. Jeremy Mozzon jmozzon@gmail.com Shannon Frizzell sfrizzell@fortwilliamfhn.ca

Health Sciences North Obstetrics and Gynaecology 

Clinical Teaching Group 

Dr. David Huneault huno.d9@gmail.com Leigh Huneault leighhuneault382@gmail.com

Health Sciences North Sudbury General Surgical 

Clinical Teaching Group

Dr. Grace Ma

Dr. Zishan Jetha

grace.wai.ma@gmail.com

zishan.jetha@gmail.com

Chantal Trottier generalsurgeryacademics@gmail.com

Hearst Family Health Organization LEG Dr Shyanne Fournier
Shyannef@esfnafht.ca 

Melanie Goulet gouletm@ndh.on.ca

Huntsville Physicians LEG Dr. Timothy Lapp tjlapp@vianet.ca Sue Featherston sue.featherston@mahc.ca

Kapuskasing Sensenbrenner Hospital Medical Staff 

LEG

Dr. Chris Meilleur

Dr. Julie Boucher

cmeilleur@nosm.ca

juliebouchermd@gmail.com

Nicole Hachez nhachez@senhosp.ca

Kirkland Lake and Englehart LEG Dr. Amy Pawson amy.pawson@medportal.ca Jennifer Forrest Jennifer.Forrest@blancheriverhealth.ca

Lake of the Woods Health Sciences Campus LEG Dr. Sarah Giles sgiles@lwdh.on.ca Bobbi Derkson bderkson@lwdh.on.ca

Lakehead Obstetrics and Gynaecology LEG Dr. Frank Potestio frankpotestio@gmail.com Laura Kydd billing@bigthundermedicalbilling.com

Manitoulin Island Clinical Teachers Association LEG Dr. Steve Daniel sdaniel@nosm.ca Sally Greenwood sgreenwood@nemfht.ca
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Marathon Family Health Team LEG Dr. Lily DeMiglio ldemiglio@mfht.org Joanne Berube

Dario Verin

jberube@mfht.org

dverin@mfht.org

North Bay Paediatric LEG Dr. Kate Nicholson katharine.nicholson@nbrhc.on.ca

North Bay Physicians LEG Dr. Kerry Reed Kerry.Reed@nosm.ca Ashley Foreman Ashley.Foreman@nbrhc.on.ca

Northern Ontario Palliative Care LEG Dr. Debbie Harrold drdebharrold@gmail.com Christina Graves 1gravesc@gmail.com

Northern Orthopaedics (N.ORTH) LEG Dr. Kevan Saidi kevan.saidi@gmail.com

Parry Sound LEG Dr. Wil Smith

Dr. David Clarke

wil_smith_canada@hotmail.com

dclarke@nosm.ca

Angela Draycott adraycott@nosm.ca

Red Lake LEG Dr. Akila Whiley akilawhiley@gmail.com Georgie Schuurman gschuurman@redlakehospital.ca

Sault Ste Marie Academic Medical Association LEG Dr. Ed Hirvi Hirvi_E@ghc.on.ca Carrie Stewart  stewartc@sah.on.ca

Sioux Lookout Meno Ya Win Health Centre LEG Dr. Justin Poling jpoling43@gmail.com Linda McNaughton (Clinic 

Administrator)

Michelle Hrynchuk (LEG 

Admin Asst)

lmcnaughton@slmhc.on.ca 

mhrynchuk@slmhc.on.ca

South Muskoka LEG Dr. Ken Hotson kenhotson@gmail.com Sue Featherston sue.featherston@mahc.ca

South Temiskaming LEG Dr. Eric Besner ebesner@nosm.ca Amber Sayer asayer@nosm.ca

Sudbury Anaesthesia LEG Dr. Brent Kennedy bknny2@gmail.com Peggy Meigs pmeigs@nosm.ca

Sudbury Cardiology LEG Dr. Mohamed Ibrahim mibrahim@hsnsudbury.ca Kaitlyn Stahl kstahl@hsnsudbury.ca

Sudbury Critical Care LEG Dr. Sarah McIsaac smcisaac@nosm.ca Dr. Fabio Luison 

Denise Fleury

chest.surgeon@eastlink.ca

dfleury@nosm.ca

Sudbury Emergency Associates LEG Dr. Dominique Ansell dansell@nosm.ca Dr. Virginie Marchadier vmarchadier@nosm.ca

Sudbury Hospitalist LEG Dr. Jennifer Zymantas jzymantas@nosm.ca Sara Cover hostaleg@gmail.com
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Sudbury Multidisciplinary LEG Dr. Geordie Linford

Dr. Katherine Santos

sudburymdleg@gmail.com Gillian Pilkey sudburymdleg@gmail.com

Sudbury Paediatric LEG Dr. Carolina Bohrer cbohrer@hsnsudbury.ca

Sudbury Pathology LEG Dr. Jose Miguel Gonzalez 

Berjon

jgonzalezberjon@hsnsudbury.ca

Sudbury Psychiatry LEG Dr. Elendu Okoronkwo eokoronkwo@hsnsudbury.ca Eliisa Makela psychiatryleg@gmail.com

Thunder Bay Anaesthesia LEG Dr. Todd McDonald toddmcdonald1@gmail.com

Thunder Bay Critical Care LEG Dr. Caitlin McCallum cmccallum@nosm.ca

Thunder Bay Diagnostic LEG Dr. Amer Alaref alarefa@tbh.net

Thunder Bay Emergency Physicians LEG Dr. Jonathan Smith jonathan.smith@medportal.ca Debbie Reed debbie.reed@nosm.ca

Thunder Bay Family Medicine LEG Dr. Kim Varty

Dr. Nicole Zavagnin

kimvarty@yahoo.ca

nicolejz@me.com

Teesha Zaik teesha21@hotmail.com

Thunder Bay General Surgery LEG Dr. Scott Cassie sgcassie@gmail.com

Thunder Bay Head and Neck Physicians LEG Dr. Hassan Hassan hhassan@nosm.ca

Thunder Bay Internal Medicine LEG Dr. Trevor Bon bont@tbh.net

Thunder Bay Orthopaedic Division LEG Dr. Jubin Payandeh jubin.payandeh@me.com Laura Kydd billing@bigthundermedicalbilling.com

Thunder Bay Paediatric Teaching Faculty LEG Dr. Linda Bakovic bakovicl@tbh.net Laura Kydd billing@bigthundermedicalbilling.com

Thunder Bay Psychiatry LEG Dr. Suzanne Allain allains@tbh.net Mary-Anne Penney penneym@tbh.net

Thunder Bay Regional Cancer Centre LEG Dr. Margaret Anthes anthesm@tbh.net

Timiskaming-Cochrane LEG Dr. Auri Bruno-Petrina

Dr. Stephen Chiang 

auri.bruno-petrina@micsgroup.com

dr.chiang@micsgroup.com

Timmins Educators and Mentors (TEAM) 

Physicians LEG

Dr. Kyle Harper kyharper@nosm.ca Julie Godin jgodin@nosm.ca

Wawa LEG Dr. Mike Cotterill MCotterill@wawafht.com Ann Fenlon wawaleg6@gmail.com

West Nipissing LEG Dr. Klère Bourgault klere@drbourgault.ca Laura Jean lauradeejean@gmail.com

mailto:sudburymdleg@gmail.com
mailto:sudburymdleg@gmail.com
mailto:cbohrer@hsnsudbury.ca
mailto:jgonzalezberjon@hsnsudbury.ca
mailto:eokoronkwo@hsnsudbury.ca
mailto:psychiatryleg@gmail.com
mailto:toddmcdonald1@gmail.com
mailto:cmccallum@nosm.ca
mailto:alarefa@tbh.net
mailto:jonathan.smith@medportal.ca
mailto:debbie.reed@nosm.ca
mailto:teesha21@hotmail.com
mailto:sgcassie@gmail.com
mailto:hhassan@nosm.ca
mailto:bont@tbh.net
mailto:jubin.payandeh@me.com
mailto:billing@bigthundermedicalbilling.com
mailto:bakovicl@tbh.net
mailto:billing@bigthundermedicalbilling.com
mailto:allains@tbh.net
mailto:penneym@tbh.net
mailto:anthesm@tbh.net
mailto:kyharper@nosm.ca
mailto:jgodin@nosm.ca
mailto:MCotterill@wawafht.com
mailto:wawaleg6@gmail.com
mailto:klere@drbourgault.ca
mailto:lauradeejean@gmail.com

